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North Texas  

Healthcare Resource List 
Surfaces and Laminates 

Wilsonart 
Lisa Portillo 

(254) 721-2374, portill@wilsonart 
Missy Walker 

walkerm3@wilsonart.com 
www.wilsonart.com 

 Flooring 
nora systems, inc. 

Leslie Echols  
(318) 773-5019 

leslie.echols@nora.com 
www.nora.com/us 

Building Automation Systems 
Delta Controls 

Tommie Poynter 
(713) 301-9212 

tpoynter@deltacontrols.com 
www.deltacontrols.com 

Architecture & Design 
Stantec 

Randy Edwards 
(817) 239-5345 

randy.edwards@stantec.com 
www.stantec.com 

Roofing Systems 
John Manville Roofing Systems Group 

Doug Schanz 
(720) 749-0754 

doug.schanz@jm.com 
www.jm.com 

Air Filtration 
Camfil - Dave Blackwell 

(806) 773-8408, dave.blackwell@camfil.com  
James Bryant,  

james.bryant@camfil.com, (214) 673-6647 
www.camfil.com 

Sound Masking, Speech Privacy 
Cambridge Sound Management 

Ray Allen  
(972) 670-0958 

rallen@cambridgesound.com 
www.cambridgesound.com 

Strategy, Facility Informatics 
Array Advisors 
Fady Barmada  
(856) 242-4370  

fbarmada@Array-Advisors.com  
www. Array-Advisors.com  

Medical Property Data & Research Reports 
Mike Hargrave 

Revista 
(443) 949-8794 

mike@revistamed.com 
www.revistamed.com 

Healthcare Furnishings 
Haworth 

Tony Mayone  
703-863-2520 

Tony.Mayone@Haworth.com 
www.haworth.com 

Professional Healthcare Associations - Regional 
Health Care Institute-North Texas 

Rod Armstrong, President 
(214) 538-0652, rod_armstrong@mohawkind.com 

www.hcinorthtexas.com 

 Events, Webinars, Podcasts, Books 
Corporate, Realty, Design & Management Institute 

Glenn Fischer 
(503) 912-3132 

 gfischer@squarefootage.net  
www.squarefootage.net  

Professional Healthcare Associations-International 
Health Care Institute of IFMA 

Jeff Kent, President 
(904) 866-8180 

jkent@Nemours.org 
 
 

 


